PRODUCT NAME:   Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm
 PRODUCT CODE: OLN/009/010
 Doc Rev 5.   06.11.24   CS
KEY FEATURES
• Articulation range and smoothness of motion is best in class.
• Supports 0kg to 9kg load range, ideal for mounting lighter technology, e.g. slim & lightweight
monitors, tablets, laptops, hybrids, etc.
• Powered by innovative ‘Technical Cord’ system (rather than a spring or gas strut.)

Country of configuration UK
Note*: Some logistical data is estimated and subject to future confirmation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description                        Product Code     Colour
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/S                  Silver
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/W                  White
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/B                  Black
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9/S             Silver
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9 /W          White
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9/B            Black
WARRANTY
Warranty Term  12 years
COMPLIANCE & SAFETY CERTIFICATION
Whilst no mandatory standards apply to the monitor arm product sector, all Colebrook Bosson